IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
ScreenBox
ViewMaster Pro In-ceiling
Screen Box (Australia)
Type 3

th
8 off Captive Nut Positions Ø5/16
Whitworth 2 at either end and
another 2 pair (total of 8 eyebolts)
along the box length
Product Features
Description:   In-Ceiling installation with power junction and bracket system.
Box:       EO Certified MDF construction with fully painted Low VOC 2 pack white underside & ceiling edge covers for easy install.
 Custom colours available.
Screen:  Suitable only for the Viewmaster Pro range of screens.
Installation:  Utilising Ø5/16 Whitworth threaded holes with either brooker rod or eye bolts to suitable structure.
Brackets:       Utilises brackets supplied with Viewmaster Pro Screen.
Sizes:       As Shown, Custom Sizes & Formats available upon request.
ViewMaster Pro Screen Box Type 3
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format Box Length mm Box Height mm Box Depth mm Weight Kg
VB4516019-3 160'' 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 3840 230 265 76
VB4517019-3 170" 2590 x 3445 Vidoe 4:3 4035 230 265 80
VB4518019-3 180" 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 4250 230 265 84
VB4519019-3 190'' 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 4450 230 265 88
VB4520019-3 200'' 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 4655 230 265 92
VB4521019-3 210'' 3200 x 4265 Video 4:3 4855 230 265 95
VB4522019-3 220'' 3355 x 4470 Video 4:3 5060 230 265 100
VB4523019-3 230'' 3505 x 4675 Video 4:3 5265 230 265 103
VB4516029-3 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 4135 230 265 82
VB4517029-3 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 4355 230 265 85
VB4518029-3 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 4575 230 265 90
VB4519029-3 190'' 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 4795 230 265 95
VB4520029-3 200'' 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 5015 230 265 100
VB4521029-3 210'' 2615 x 4650 HDTV 16:9 5240 230 265 105
VB4522029-3 220" 2740 x 4870 HDTV 16:9 5460 230 265 107
VB4516069-3 160" 2155 x 3450 16:10 4040 230 265 80
VB4517069-3 170'' 2290 x 3665 16:10 4255 230 265 84
VB4518069-3 180" 2425 x 3880 16:10 4470 230 265 88
VB4519069-3 190'' 2560 x 4095 16:10 4685 230 265 92
VB4520069-3 200'' 2695 x 4310 16:10 4900 230 265 96
VB4521069-3 210'' 2830 x 4525 16:10 5115 230 265 102
VB4522069-3 220'' 2695 x 4740 16:10 5330 230 265 105
Architects Specification
The screen box shall be an Australian made Screen Technics ViewMaster Pro Type 3 model __________
constructed of E0 MDF and shall be located where indicated on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions